Speed Puzzling #270 Results

(Zoom Jigsaw Puzzle Contest--Solo Adult Division)

Sponsored by:

SpeedPuzzling.com

https://www.facebook.com/groups/SpeedPuzzling/

SpeedPuzzling.com 300p
Selbrat Evre Konekshun

This Contest AllTime
Rank %ile Score| Score Rank
1 100 600 | 75,910 40
2 100 599 | 122,144 13
3 99 598 | 51,944 64
4 99 596 | 134,691 10
5 98 595 | 189,942 1

6 98 593 | 171,058

7 97 592 | 90,902 26
8 97 591 4,005 852
9 96 589 | 154,103 7
10 96 588 | 125,490 12
11 95 587 | 89,794 28
12 95 585 | 25,418 172
13 94 584 | 30,682 135
14 94 582 | 92,622 24
15 94 581 | 83,885 33
16 93 580 | 64,584 48
17 93 578 | 10,886 381
18 92 577 | 83,204 34
19 92 575 | 27,041 158
20 91 574 | 45,281 80
21 91 573 | 32,746 122
22 90 571 | 27,397 156
23 90 570 | 138,282 9
24 89 569 | 58,362 56
25 89 567 8,345 474
26 88 566 | 69,199 45
27 88 564 | 21,315 202
28 88 563 | 84,937 31
29 87 562 1,128 2,897
30 87 560 7,288 523
31 86 559 | 13,027 327
32 86 557 | 12,893 334
33 85 556 | 64,227 49
34 84 554 | 39,543 94
34 84 554 | 69,423 44
36 84 552 | 23,045 190
37 83 550 | 76,393 39
38 83 549 | 24,101 185
39 82 548 | 92,445 25
40 82 546 | 53,148 62
41 81 545 | 160,238 6
42 81 544 | 83,928 32
43 81 542 | 24,710 180
44 80 541 | 104,812 20
45 80 539 | 35,295 107
46 79 538 | 17,819 242
47 79 537 | 18,454 232

All Star Name Time *P4 Location
Belt Last, First H:M:S Score State or Country Rank
Medeiros, Tiffany 0:24:55 12.04 Massachusetts 1
Black, Mari 0:26:04 11.51 Massachusetts 2
McLachlin, Tess 0:26:55 11.14 CANADA 1
Brownlow, Sammy 0:27:37 10.86 Connecticut 1
Trauger, Josh 0:29:33 10.15 Ohio 1
Buhr, Kelly 0:29:59 10.01 California 1
Chandran, Emily 0:30:01 9.99 New Hampshire 1
Doyle, Hannah 0:30:33 9.82 California 2
Rasmusson, Dawne 0:31:00 9.68 Minnesota 1
Kossin, Kyle 0:31:21 9.57 Utah 1
Deng, Min 0:31:52 9.41 California 3
Arendell, Allie 0:31:55 9.40 Hawaii 1
Paul, Andrew 0:32:14 9.31 Illinois 1
Heistand, Andrea 0:32:24 9.26 Michigan 1
Mueller, Heather 0:32:37 9.20 Minnesota 2
Paull, Amy 0:32:40 9.18 Texas 1
Endler, Beatrice 0:32:42 9.17 Oregon 1
Nelson, Liz 0:33:01 9.09 Minnesota 3
Lunsford, Jennifer 0:33:11 9.04 North Carolina 1
Smith, Cosmo 0:33:12 9.04 Washington 1
Lewis, Edith 0:33:21 9.00 Ohio 2
Orsi, Caroline 0:33:23 8.99 California 4
Kyle, Andrea 0:33:24 8.98 Minnesota 4
Shvydchenko, Iryna 0:33:30 8.96 California 5
Hosley, Sarah 0:33:33 8.94 Connecticut 2
Larson, Aloysia 0:33:55 8.84 North Dakota 1
Curran, Calie 0:34:20 8.74 Texas 2
McElveen, Elizabeth 0:34:27 8.71 South Carolina 1
DeClerg, Janelle 0:34:33 8.68 Michigan 2
Scofield, Ben 0:34:50 8.61 North Carolina 2
Spoon, Kelly 0:34:55 8.59 California 6
Donaldson, Devon 0:34:58 8.58 CANADA 2
Thompson, Stephanie 0:35:05 8.55 California 7
Parsons, Chris 0:35:06 8.55 Maine 1
Oman, Sarah 0:35:06 8.55 Oregon 2
Scott, Hannah 0:35:12 8.52 Virginia 1
Long, Margaret 0:35:17 8.50 Georgia 1
Duenas, Carmen 0:35:48 8.38 Massachusetts 3
Ellwanger, Doug 0:35:50 8.37 California 8
Jaffe, Diana 0:35:58 8.34 California 9
Feucht, Yvonne 0:36:14 8.28 California 10
Steenstra, Lindsay 0:36:16 8.27 California 11
Nichol, Jodi 0:36:18 8.26 Utah 2
McClellen, Michael 0:36:46 8.16 Nebraska 1
Lee, Emmie 0:36:54 8.13 Minnesota 5
Ohl, Nicholas 0:36:58 8.11 Missouri 1
Gainor, Charese 0:37:12 8.06 Washington 2
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535
5,644
1,496

19,893
6,663
31,284
16,181
41,696
66,926
49,187
9,942
520
168,241
89,818
28,865
35,726
138,569
4,832
15,466
10,772
41,846
48,476
13,126
10,203
58,805
109,957
2,853
60,269
8,274
39,349
3,930
60,814
16,002
26,199
33,804
19,243
13,302
15,441
11,936
15,722
28,314
40,356
2,921
28,806
16,211
9,636
9,497
14,398
2,783
19,287
9,700
28,754
44,836
33,514
77,772
459
180,555

4,616
640
2,205
214
561
129
263
88
46
71
420
4,676
4
27
139
106
8
741
280
389
86
75
324
406
55
17
1,194
54
477
95
868
53
270
166
117
221
315
281
352
274
148
93
1,165
141
262
433
442
299
1,220
220
429
143
81
119
38
4,903
2

Reed, Taylor
Lowery, AJ
Burton, Samantha
Molloy, Ashley
Eaton, Joshua

Hu, Helen
Robbins, Rose
Morrow, Jennifer
Brownlow, Karen
Alekseeva, Nastia
Valdés, Ambie
Kline, Wrigley
Marshall, Noelle
Cisotto, Alexx
Saake, Samantha
Streitz, Rebecca
Greenleaf, Ann Marie
Ferguson, Leah
Gilbertson, Selina
Perry, Heidi
Musser, Jessica
Benkert, Nikali
Knapp, Angela
Stewart, Jessica
Lewis, Felisa
Owens, Melynda
Nicholson, Kerry
Erickson, Kevin
Gwilliam, Karen
Keltz, Kinsey
Tucker, Ashley
Wood, Rachel
Bell, Karen
MacReynolds, Toni
Walker, Erin
Peddle, Melanie

Monserate-Lindsay, Sabrin

Bromiley, Ashley
Boudreaux, Emily
Patrick, Robin
Connelly, Danielle
Carney, Alex
Wren, Katie
Wells, Karen
Wong, Allison
Squire, Kristin
Norris, Jessica
Weitzel, Kirsty
Thurston, Valerie
Sondag, Elizabeth
Adams, Kevin
McFadden, Bill
Brown, Kelley
Yeager, Meredith
Chandran, Karen
Collins, Paige
Cluff, Jonathan

0:37:20
0:37:29
0:37:33
0:37:57
0:38:33
0:38:56
0:39:34
0:39:47
0:40:05
0:40:05
0:40:09
0:40:31
0:40:35
0:40:36
0:40:49
0:40:51
0:41:14
0:41:21
0:41:22
0:41:29
0:41:30
0:41:32
0:41:59
0:42:20
0:42:28
0:42:35
0:42:41
0:42:45
0:42:45
0:42:46
0:42:52
0:43:01
0:43:03
0:43:15
0:43:42
0:43:51
0:43:54
0:44:24
0:44:37
0:44:46
0:44:49
0:45:02
0:45:08
0:45:10
0:45:21
0:45:26
0:45:40
0:45:46
0:45:50
0:45:54
0:45:55
0:46:00
0:46:06
0:46:16
0:46:21
0:46:28
0:46:41
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Missouri
Ohio
Missouri
New Hampshire
Florida
California
Oregon
New York
Connecticut
Utah
California
Oregon
Minnesota
Texas
North Carolina
California
Massachusetts
Texas
Arizona
California
Texas
Massachusetts
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Maryland
Texas
Massachusetts
Minnesota
Utah
Texas
Missouri
Colorado
Rhode Island
North Carolina
Georgia
Colorado
North Carolina
New Jersey
Texas
North Carolina
New Jersey
California
Ohio
Colorado
California
New York
lowa
North Carolina
Alaska
Virginia
Colorado
Massachusetts
Washington
Ohio
Massachusetts
Indiana
Texas
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12,205
18,977
114,414
15,614
14,729
7,352
51,561
1,539
2,349
12,900
1,154
41,501
3,874
30,905
15,616
36,145
17,674
6,652
37,662
2,628
9,188
14,943
2,997
9,548
3,357
36,234
16,482
26,739
17,631
27,584
6,043
2,905
5,056
24,943
47,586
8,007
16,152
4,609
47,623
2,539
25,005
35,038
1,002
1,595
9,014
4,864
5,482
18,256
1,305
9,476
5,013
4,682
6,895
12,233
3,647
16,161
12,481

348
222
15
277
288
520
66
2,140
1,428
333
2,839
89
880
133
276
104
246
563
98
1,289
454
287
1,133
440
1,026
103
258
160
248
154
613
1,177
711
178
77
488
265
768
76
1,330
176
109
3,200
2,068
459
736
664
236
2,518
444
717
759
548
347
935
264
341

Rivera, Emily
Green, Jodi
Moore, Aubrey
Winer, Julia
Parker, Jenna
Siemens, Jessica
Campbell, Carrie
Pederson, Stacy
Booth, Kelsey
Holtman, Kimberly
Ott, Angela
Jiamachello, Tiffany
Koops, Monika
Barnes, Kelli
Pipkin, Jason
Saafir, Ameenah
Lim, Jamie

Roy, Mallory
Graber, Jessica
Guida, Lauren
Weigant, Wendy
Enger, Will
Kucera, Dever
Wills, Adam
Ogden, Stephanie
Pan, Amanda
Wolf, Brianne
Willard, Ashley
Ray, Brogon
Martin, Melissa

Van Leuven, Katherine

Ovanek, Jennifer
Leader, Ellen
Thomas, Genesis
Dietrich, Wendi
Beikmohamadi, Leila
Erickson, Diana
Schrager, Heather
Oberg, Elena
Jameson, Richard
Ross, Anna Katherine
McCarthy, Melissa
Cole, Natalie
Locatelli, Angela

WETET Hinkel, Nici

Wasser, Lesley
Early, Kelly

mMorse, Jodie

Martin, Jason
Graham, Alyssa
Mainwaring, Sara
Bailye, Samantha
Frederick, Chelsea
Pham, Victoria
Mann, Miranda
McCarthy, Jennifer
Obelnicki, Mary

0:46:50
0:46:52
0:46:54
0:47:07
0:47:22
0:47:25
0:47:34
0:47:44
0:47:45
0:47:45
0:47:47
0:47:48
0:47:48
0:47:54
0:47:58
0:48:02
0:48:12
0:48:22
0:48:35
0:48:36
0:48:40
0:49:07
0:49:08
0:49:13
0:49:20
0:49:38
0:49:58
0:50:07
0:50:17
0:50:23
0:50:37
0:50:45
0:50:49
0:50:58
0:51:12
0:51:13
0:51:17
0:51:37
0:53:05
0:53:08
0:53:14
0:53:17
0:53:22
0:53:38
0:53:48
0:53:51
0:53:57
0:53:58
0:54:03
0:54:15
0:54:20
0:54:23
0:54:43
0:54:43
0:54:48
0:54:52
0:54:52
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6.08
6.04
6.00
5.99
5.97
5.95
5.93
5.91
5.90
5.89
5.86
5.86
5.85
5.81
5.65
5.65
5.64
5.63
5.62
5.59
5.58
5.57
5.56
5.56
5.55
5.53
5.52
5.52
5.48
5.48
5.47
5.47
5.47

Wisconsin
Massachusetts
Oregon
Connecticut
Texas
Minnesota
Texas
Texas
Virginia
Indiana
Wisconsin
Ohio
Arizona
Colorado
Ohio
Michigan
Washington
Virginia
Florida
Arizona
Maryland
Washington
Maryland
Utah
North Carolina
Connecticut
North Carolina
North Carolina
Minnesota
New York
Michigan
Idaho
New York
Texas
California
North Carolina
Washington
Virginia
Ohio
Texas
Virginia
Massachusetts
Indiana
Washington
Texas
Minnesota
Indiana
Connecticut
Illinois
Arizona
Maryland
New Jersey
Vermont
California
New Mexico
IUlinois
California

O© 0100 U WOANWNREBAEDMMYOAONMOONMDNDOW

AR o wos

= [
O p®UO L p o

10




162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

OO FRP P NMNNWWADNMOOOOOO OO NN OO O O

377
375
374
373
371
370
368
367
366
364
363
362
360
359
357
356
355
353
352
350
349
348
346
345
344
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341
339
338
337
335
334
332
331
330
328
327
325
324
323
321
320
319
317
316
314
313
312
310
309
307
306
305
303
302
300

42,407
1,770
15,318
19,699
88,505
6,900
1,041
11,709
1,258
3,207
835
2,529
6,639
7,949
32,576
9,816
9,583
32,171
64,044
962
349
33,802
10,676
3,970
1,721
3,428
3,633
7,338
866
12,120
1,999
8,151
2,521
24,438
1,682
40,448
1,421
325
1,529
3,728
655
2,240
3,419
3,397
1,187
4,009
28,028
1,464
24,383
809
627
6,572
1,823
303
302
7,445

85 (el (=111 Everson, Katie 0:55:07 5.44 Minnesota 11
1,848 Reed, Melinda 0:55:24 5.42 Ilinois 4
282 Mecca, Lauren 0:55:34 5.40 New York 5
216 [P Nifo, Maite 0:55:35 5.40 Texas 16
29 Burlingame, Laurie 0:55:50 5.37 Massachusetts 11
546 e EEN Halton, Carey 0:56:08 5.34 Georgia 3
3,127 Beck, Adrienne 0:56:23 5.32 Ilinois 5
359 [l 8 DiDonna, Rachel 0:56:32 5.31 Maryland 5
2,606 Heigle, Elise 0:56:33 5.31 Oklahoma 1
1,068 Ross, Emily 0:56:45 5.29 California 21
3,527 Barakat, Heather 0:57:06 5.25 California 22
1,335 Schlosser, Sarah 0:57:33 5.21 Florida 3
566 Turner, Lauren 0:58:09 5.16 Washington 8
494 Niermann, Crystal 0:58:23 5.14 Oregon 6
125 Bedford, Vanessa 0:58:29 5.13 California 23
426 [ Spano, Daniela 0:59:14 5.07 Texas 17
436 Niermann, Ashley 0:59:57 5.00 Texas 18
126 Andrews, Kimberly 1:00:05 4.99 Texas 19
50 Lindberg, Cindy 1:00:12 4.98 Michigan 6
3,323 Barnett, Mia 1:00:39 4.95 California 24
5,071 Goodrum, Jenna 1:01:07 4.91 Utah 6
118 O'Mara, Deanna 1:02:24 4.81 Colorado 6
391 LB Graham, Katie 1:03:15 4.74 New Hampshire 3
863 Bevis, Hannah 1:04:28 4.65 Massachusetts 12
1,903 Daniels, Shona 1:05:38 4.57 CANADA 3
1,005 Kurita, Hideko 1:06:09 4.54 Texas 20
943 Kleyn, Kelly 1:07:14 4.46 Colorado 7
521 Langston, Aaron 1:07:15 4.46 Texas 21
3,451 Roth, Charline 1:07:33 4.44 Colorado 8
349 Philip, Asha 1:08:03 4.41 New Jersey 4
1,647 Mills, Tara 1:08:20 4.39 Colorado 9
483 Razhas, leva 1:08:30 4.38 California 25
1,340 Vandeleest, Jennifer 1:10:21 4.26 Wisconsin 3
182 Hazra, Erica 1:10:43 4.24 Georgia 4
1,940 Boyd, Jasmine 1:11:45 4.18 California 26
90 Boissonnault, Christina 1:12:37 4.13 Washington 9
2,303 Li, Ziyi 1:13:27 4.08 Texas 22
5,121 Lockhart, Ashlin 1:15:58 3.95 Georgia 5
2,153 Riley, Sunny 1:17:04 3.89 Illinois 6
912 Yeomans, Karen 1:17:15 3.88 Pennsylvania 2
4,021 Gordon, Kandace 1:18:19 3.83 Ohio 9
1,499 McGinty, Sean 1:18:24 3.83 Vermont 2
1,008 Johnston, Gloria 1:19:33 3.77 Texas 23
1,018 Wiseburn, Gregory 1:19:53 3.76 New Jersey 5
2,764 Sawyer, Holly 1:20:59 3.70 Wisconsin 4
851 Amey, Kate 1:23:17 3.60 Minnesota 12
151 L=\ Sternke, Marietta 1:28:14 3.40 Illinois 7
2,235 King, Shenelle 1:30:17 3.32 Washington 10
183 {:1s B Kooy, Laura 1:35:47 3.13 Illinois 8
3,587 Feldner, Caroline 1:38:23 3.05 Florida 4
4,126 Alvarado Silverman, Nina 1:40:36 2.98 New York 6
569 [N Striegel, Michelle 1:44:34  2.87 Indiana 5
1,788 Headlee, Julie 1:47:53 2.78 Kansas 1
5,163 Welsh, Hollybeth 2:15:00 2.22 New York 7
5,168 Lyman, Laura 2:32:00 1.97 Massachusetts 13
513 [JGECI Franzel, Amber DNF Colorado 10
12/7/24

*P4 Score: Puzzle Piece Placement Proficiency (per minute)




